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3. 717144

1. 136 inch & LED 233 (1 ea)

4. T4 L AF

136 inch ti¥ LED =3d
—  7§¥] 4l Die-casting aluminum cabinet
- FhH]AFe] Z(mm) : 1502.3 x 846.05
- AEUFA(EA) 2 x 2 = 4pes
- REAbe]Z(mm) : 250 x 281.25
- EETAEA) :12x6=72pcs
- A FA :131Kg °lst
- ¥7](nit) : 500
- woefd A ALe] Z(mm) : 3,004.6 x1692.1
- 3= (pixels) : 1920 x 1080 o] 4

— A ¥Xx:1.56 mm
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Step1. Install the left plate with connection plate .

Use 16pcs M3X12 screw (item 7) to install
the left plate Citem1) with left connection
plate(item3).

Step2. Install the right plate with connection plate.
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Use 12pcs M3X12 screw (item 7) to install the
right plate ¢item2) with nght connection plale
and bottom connection plate(itemb/item5).

Step3. Connect the left assembly and right assembly by intermediate plate.

AN o



Use 16pcs M3X12 screw (item 7), to
install the left assembly and nght
assembly together.

Stepd. Double check the dimension after assembling. Install the mounting plate to the desired
location and secure them with 32 pcs M8x60 explosion screws.

(The followin%'l“ocations which should be installed the screws are marked in circle. The depth
is about 60-65mm)




Step5. Remove the bottom connection plate after installation.
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